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ATTENDEES 

First Name Last Name Email Address Company Job Title 

Patricia Castillo pcastillo@5pmg.com 5P Marketing Group President 

Michael Anderer michael.anderer@7-11.com 7-Eleven, Inc. Real Estate Manager, Special Stores 

Mohammad Ruzzak mohammad.wadud2@gmail.com A&w capital investment inc A&w capital investment inc 

Alvin Brown ahbrown@airportfieldservices.com Airport Field Services Managing Member 

Evan Schut eschut@hudsongroup.com Airport Management Services, LLC Senior Vice President 

Margaret Kahn mkahn@appspace.com Appspace Inc Account Executive 

Brian Rosamond brianr@azteca-omega.com Azteca Enterprises, Inc. Director of Preconstruction 

Katherine Lam Katherine@bambuza.com Bambuza Hospitality Group President & Owner 

Daniel Nguyen daniel@bambuza.com Bambuza Hospitality Group CEO & Founder 

Jill Szymanski jszymanski@blro.net Bar Louie Director of Development and Real Estate 

Adeline Moya a.moya@berelax.com Be Relax Be Relax 

Ade Ajunwon bisalinks@bisalinks.com Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc CEO 

Michael Harvey mharvey@bsmemail.com Blue Stone Management Senior Director 

Theldon R. Branch theldon.branch@att.net BMV, LC Managing Partner 

Candy Onethavong candy@brandedworksinc.com Branded Works, Inc. GM 

Derek Missimo dsmissimo1@verizon.net Brookstone Dallas Fort Worth, LLC Owner 

Brandt Stravlo bstravlo@gmail.com BurgerFI COO/Owner 

Sheila Hayley shayley@selectbts.com BUSINESS TRAVELER SERVICES, INC. Administrative Assistant 

William Swift wswift3703@aol.com BUSINESS TRAVELER SERVICES, INC. President 

Mohammad Mashuk mmwadud@aol.com Cafe Green business onwer 

Anita Sears anita@camillesicecream.com Camille's Hand Dipped Ice Cream Director of Business Development 

Tom Tipps tom@camillesicecream.com Camille's Hand Dipped Ice Cream Director Business Development 

David Gheno david.gheno@swisscanonica.com CANONICA PRI LLC Operation director 

Charles Bush charlesbushgroup@aol.com charles bush consulting llc pres. 

Joshua Arebalos jarebalos@coca-cola.com Coca Cola Business Development Manager 

Ed Naudin ednaudin@coca-cola.com Coca Cola  
LeMonica Hakeem lhakeem@cintl.com Concessions International VP of Business Development 

Ericka Garza egarza@croinc.com Consolidated Restaurant Operations, 
Inc. Director of Franchise Operations 

Michelle Cantu mcantu@cslllc.biz Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Office Admin 

Lorenzo Littles llittles@cslllc.biz Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC General Counsel 

Corliss Stone-
Littles corliss@cslllc.biz Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Managing Member 

Patrice White pwhite@cslllc.biz Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Director of Operations 

Harry Johnson hej@flash.net Creative Conccourse Concessions, 
LLC President/CEO 

Yasser Alkazzaz yasser@crepesbistro.com Crepes Bistro Manging Member/Owner 

Alan Safadi crown0986@gmail.com Crepes Bistro business manager 

Rob Crews rcrews@crews1972.com Crews Managing Partner 

Vanessa Hall drvhall@crossroadsitg.com CrossRoads ITG, LLC CEO/Owner 

Michael Uremovich micouremo@gmail.com D&B Mitchell co. Director 

Sean Miller sean.miller@me.com D&B Mitchell Group Director of Marketing 

Beatrice Mitchell beamitchell57@gmail.com D&B Mitchell Group, LLC President 

Kimberly Griffin kimgconsulting@gmail.com dbe Consulting Consultant 

Brian Maras bmaras@delawarenorth.com Delaware North Senior Project Manager 
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Robert Martin rmartin@delawarenorth.com Delaware North  
Grace Manning  DFASS Group  
Sonia Acevedo sonia@dfexpressllc.com DF Express, LLC Manager 

Sunny Shaikh sunny@dfwghani.com DFW Ghani Investments LLC DFW Ghani Investments LLC 

Robert Hightower rhightower@dfwairport.com DFW International Airport Sr. Terminal Manager 

Delva King drdelva@tx.rr.com Domain  Enterprise Vice President 

Johnnie King drdelva@tx.rr.com Domain Enterprise Domain Enterprise 

John Cruthirds jcruthirds@dutyfreeamericas.com Duty Free Americas Duty Free Americas 

Robert Jacoby rj@earthwater.com Earthwater VP, business development 

Colette Vallot colette@entresp.com Entre Strategic Partners Managing Partner 

Danny Gipson dgipson@esdglobal.com Environmental Systems Design Inc. Senior Associate 

Antwain George ageorge@esdglobal.com Environmental Systems Design, Inc Environmental Systems Design, Inc 

Sadi Ertekin ertekin@sbcglobal.net Ertekin Fashion Owner 

Amzad Hossain 23freshnes@gmail.com exchange Concession LLC Manager 

Paul Kolaj pk@famousfamiglia.com famous famiglia  
Frances De Leon fas4enterprise@yahoo.com FAS4 Enterprise President 

Rebecca Davies rebecca.davies@firehousesubs.com Firehouse Subs Owner 

David Gonzalez dgonzalez@firstwatch.com First Watch Restaurants Vice President 

Maria Gathings mariagathings@gmail.com Four Leaf Ventures VP 

Roberto Luna Robluna.rl@gmail.com Four Leaf Ventures DM 

Mike Tyll miketyll@hotmail.com Frozen Yogurt Robots Owner 

Felker Ward fward3@fwwmgt.com FWW Management, Inc. President 

Daniel Kurniawan Kurniawan23059@yahoo.com Gachi Sushi Noodle Bar 
Dan Food Service Corp Vice President 

Inez Setiabudi arbysannapolisbwi@yahoo.com Gachi Sushi Noodle Bar 
Dan Food Service Corp President 

Trey Pugh trey@giftsincshops.com Gifts, Inc. President 

Shaz Haji shaz@graftonway.com GRAFTON WAY NEW STORE DEVELOPMENT 

Karim Haji karim@graftonway.com GRAFTON WAY RESTAURANT GROUP CEO 

Jae Pil Song Uasinc@yahoo.com Gui Manager 

Han Seo Park guirestaurant@gmail.com GUI Korean Japanese bistro Owner 

Jacque Song Song.jacque@yahoo.com GUI Korean Japanese Bistro Owner 

Ali Jeylani Hanad202@msn.com Hanad202@msn.com Manager 

Alan Kim myong@hannaisul.com Hanna Isul skin Therapy President 

James Harrison jharrison@harrisonkornberg.com HarrisonKornberg Architects Principal 

Jeff Sailer jeffrysailer@yahoo.com HDS Retail North America  
Jackie Pinales jpinales@highflyingfoods.com High Flying Foods Assistant Director 

Eddie Silva eddie.silva@hmshost.com HMS Host Director Restaurant Portfolio 

Mike Dampf mike.dampf@hmshost.com HMSHost Project Director Design & Construction 

Tosin Kasali tosin.kasali@hmshost.com HMSHost Director of Finance, Business 
Development 

Bryan Loden bryan.loden@hmshost.com HMSHost Vice President, Business Development 

Ted Leovich ted.leovich@hmshost.com HMSHost International, Inc. Sr. Director of Operations 

April Bivens aprilb@hbfairports.com Hojeij Branded Foods (HBF) Director of Business Development 

Andrew Weddig andreww@hbfairports.com Hojeij Branded Foods (HBF) Chief Development Officer 

Zinat Hossain noyon@sbcglobal.net Hossain Enterprise LLC Owner 

Ronnie Harris rharris@hudsongroup.com Hudson General Manager 
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Thomas Kornacki tkornacki@hudsongroup.com Hudson Group SVP Food & Beverage 

Brad Lenz blenz@hudsongroup.com HUdson Group SVP Store Design and Construction 

Anthony Lincoln anthony@hydeparkhospitality.com Hyde Park Hospitality LLC VP of Business Development 

Art Minson hanad202@msn.com Hyman President 

Nicole Herman nherman@ideationdg.com Ideation Design Group Director of Environments 

Jennifer Reynolds jreynolds@ideationdg.com Ideation Design Group Principal 

Huy Pham hpham0913@gmail.com Innovative Retail Group, LLC President/CEO 

Mario Trevino mario@isdiversity.com Innovative Strategies President 

Jeffery Hall Introspect@msn.com Introspect Photography & Video Owner 

Peter Beath peter@jperez.com J Perez Assoc. Inc. VP Sales and Marketing 

Collette McNamee collette@jbj-management.com JBJ Management Account Executive 

Jason Yoo jasonyoo@jddagroup.com JDDA Group CEO 

Kevin Kern kevin@kkernconsulting.com Kern Consulting Owner 

Osiel Lazo olazo@latrelles.com Latrelle's Management Corp Local Manager 

Chris James chrisj@latrelles.com LaTrelle's Management Corporation Business Development Director 

Kenneth James KJames@Latrelles.com LaTrelle's Management Corporation President 

Osiel Lazo OLazo@Latrelles.com LaTrelle's Management Corporation District Manager 

Stephanie Rakes srakes@leduffamerica.com Le Duff America Director, Business Development 

Karnardo Garnett rfp@legacyconcessions.net Legacy Concessions CEO 

Ray Mickens raymick24@aol.com M2 Concepts VP 

Kevin Wheelis kwheelis@manningarchitects.com Manning Architects Project Manager 

William Alberni walberni@mca-airports.com Master ConcessionAir, LLC Chief Operating Officer 

Max Roesh max@freshburgerllc.com max@freshburgerllc.com Director of Operations 

Mark Taub mark@nataliescandy.com Melshire DFW, LP Partner 

Okju Yoo okjuyoo@zoribistro.net okjuyoo@zoribistro.net Co-owner 

Richard Chinsammy richard@ohmgroup.com OHM Concession Group EVP and Chief Business Development 
Officer 

Milan Patel milan@ohmgroup.com OHM Concession Group Owner/ Operator 

Channing Phillips channing@ohmgroup.com OHM Concession Group SVP of Operations 

Cassandra Bozeman cassandra@otgexp.com OTG  
Ken Howe khowe@gopacificgateway.com Pacific Gateway VP 

Erik Ward eward@gopacificgateway.com Pacific Gateway VP of Business Development 

Greg Cabrinha greg.cabrinha@paradies-na.com Paradies Lagardere F&B General Manager 

Curtis Miller curtis.miller@paradies-na.com Paradies Lagardere GM 

Jeff Sailer jeffrysailer@yahoo.com Paradies Lagardere Consultant 

Patrick Wallace patrick.wallace@paradies-na.com Paradies Lagardere VP Bus Dev 

Michael Aziz zeebugatti@aol.com Paradies-DFW 2015 (F&B), LLC Manager 

Jim Rodriguez drmjr@swbell.net Paradies-Southwest, LLC Bill-To 

Cynthia Dixon Cynthia.d.dixon@pepsico.com Pepsi Co IT Director 

Bruce Norwood bruce.norwood@pfsbrands.com PFSbrands Regional Manager of Business 
Development 

Rosalyn Mallet roz.mallet@phasenexthospitality.com PhaseNext Hospitality, LLC President/CEO 

Alikhan Alibhai ali@philsphillygrill.com Phil's Philly Grill Owner 

Husein Alibhai h.alibhai@gmail.com Phil's Philly Grill VP 

Phil Alibhai philalibhai@aol.com Phil's Philly Grill Owner 

Sung Song happyhelp@ilovepokebop.com Poke Bop Partner 
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Tommy Hwang miraibowl@msn.com Poke' Bop Partner 

Marc Mattox m@ilovepokebop.com Poke' Bop Partner 

Tonja Pastorelle t.pastorelle@gmail.com Potbelly Sandwich Shop Consultant 

Vickie Dowell jetcuts@ymail.com Previously - Jet Cuts & Plane Shines Owner/ barber/stylist 

Susan Prevost sprevost@suddenlink.net Prevost Consulting Group, LLC President 

Jamie Johnson jjohnson@puenteinc.com Puente Enterprises, Inc. GM 

Gina Puente gina@puenteinc.com Puente Enterprises, Inc. Puente Enterprises, Inc. 

Richard Thuiller  Puente Enterprises, Inc.  
Renee Dutia renee@regaliinc.com Regali Inc Principal 

Kristine Schwope kristine@regaliinc.com Regali Inc Director 

Craig Fulton craig.fulton@sdb.com Sdb contracting services Estimator 

Thomas Gomez Thomas.gomez@sdb.com SDB Contracting Services Project manager 

Shelby Scales shelby.scales1@gmail.com SHELROC ENTERPRISES, LLC Managing Principal 

George Johnson gjohnson@dfwiac.com SMFG V.P 

SIlvia Peralta silvia.peralta@gmail.com SMP Concessions LLC Owner 

Kathy Rodriguez Drmjr@swbell.net Southwest News Owner 

Jim Rodriguez Drmjr@swbell.net Southwest News Owner 

Curtis Harbin charbin@sscsigns.com SSC Signs and Lighting, LLC. Sr. Account Manager 

Bob Stanton bob.stanton@foodtravelexperts.com SSP America SSP America 

Kyle Phillips kyle.phillips@foodtravelexperts.com SSP America Inc. Sr. Director, Brands & Concepts 

Gilbert Aranza  Star Concessions  
Donna Maxwell maxwelldonna@sbcglobal.net Stellar Partners Consultant 

Ellery Plowman eplowman@spi-team.com Stellar Partners Director of Business Development 

Marc Pagani mpagani@studioh2g.com StudioH2G Project Director 

Michael Levine michael@tastesonthefly.com Tastes on the Fly CEO 

Marko Iglendza marko@terminalgetaway.com Terminal Getaway Spa Founder/CEO 

Garrett Ramey gramey@tgiconcessions.com TGI Concessions Director of Operations 

Christian Johnson cjohnson@tgiconcessions.com TGI Concessions.com Area Manager 

Ken Myres Ken.myres@gmail.com Thailicious CEO 

Rita Moore nellupshine@hotmail.com The Classic Shine HR Department 

Denise Pullen nellupshine@hotmail.com The Classic Shine Owner 

Ian Atkinson ian@thegingerman.com The Ginger Man Director of Marketing 

Mark Rickoff mrickoff@hudsongroup.com The Hudson Group Vice President Business Development 

Roderick McOwan rmcowan@marshallretailgroup.com The Marshall Retail Group,. LLC SVP Business Development 

Jonathan Seyoum ygs@ophdfw.com The Original Pancake House COO 

Greg Sippel g.sippel@tomandchee.com Tom+Chee President 

Wendy Sippel wendysippel@tomandchee.com Tom+Chee CEO 

Mat Tainow quickie@atlantasbestbars.com Tunguyi Industries Vice-President 

Jose Navarro jose@atlantasbestbars.com Tunguyi Industries, LLC President 

Benjamin Rababy benrababy@gmail.com United Concessions Group, Inc VP 

Todd Griffiths tgriffiths@venturedfw.com Venture Commercial Associate 

Albert Hernandez ahernandez@venturedfw.com Venture Commercial Vice President 

Nguyen Pham nguy3npham@gmail.com What The Pho Owner 

Scott McIntosh smcintosh@whichwich.com Which Wich Director, Franchise Development 

Jeff Vickers jvickers@whichwich.com Which Wich Sr VP of Franchise Development 
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Adrian Beard adrian.beard@whitmanmay.com Whitman May Enterprises, Inc. President 

Brett Rosenfeld brosenfeld@xpresspa.com XpresSpa Holdings, LLC Director of Design & Construction 

Ed Jankowski ejankowski@xpresspa.com XpresSpa Holdings, LLC CEO 

Khanh Nguyen knguyen@khanhcorp.com ZaLat, Inc. CEO 

Tray Doster tdoster@zaxbys.com Zaxby's Franchising, LLC Sr Manager of Franchise Development 

Alyson Ekmark aekmark@zaxbys.com Zaxby's Franchising, LLC Director of Franchise Administration 

Tommy Mitchell tmitchell@zaxbys.com Zaxby's Franchising, LLC Director of Real Estate 

Robert Chang rtcarch@gmail.com   
Nick Cimms ncimms@hufcortx.com   
Frankel Howell fhowelltd@aol.com   
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REGISTRANTS 

First Name Last Name Email Address Company Job Title 
Kristen Hovance kristen.hovance@7-11.com 7-Eleven Senior Real Estate Rep 

Andrew Norman andyn_64@yahoo.com A & M Associates Principal 

Mohammad Wadud globstar3@gmail.com A&w capital investment inc A&w capital investment inc 

Olga 
Cristina 

Pulley cristina.pulley@areas.com Areas Business Development Project 
Manager 

Bhavesh Patel bhavesh@bapu-sa.com BAPU Strategic Advisors CEO 

Natchaya Thanpaisarnsamut thailicious.southlake@gmail.com BBDC LLC Co-owner 

Sharon Dauzat sdauzat@brandedworksinc.com Branded Works, Inc. AGM 

Dimitri Menutis dmenutis@brandedworksinc.com Branded Works, Inc. VP Development 

Eric Kicherer erickicherer@gmail.com Brookstone / XpresSpa Business Development 

Farah Valli farah@cellfront.com Choice Promotions VP 

Jeff Moosa sales@cellfront.com Choice Promotions, Inc VP 

Aziz Valli aziz@cellfront.com Choice Promotions, Inc President 

Sheimicka Freeman sfreeman@dbeconsulting.com dbe Consulting Assistance 

Mike Spears mspears@dfwairport.com DFW airport Analyst 

Chaib Salih chaib_salih@yahoo.com ETI group Director 

Aaron McClung aaron.mcclung@fastback.digital Fastback Digital CEO 

Will Overlander will.overlander@fastback.digital Fastback Digital Business Development Directo 

Ezequiel Flores eflores@flyingconcessions.com Flying Concessions CEO 

Anita Leopold anita_l@bellsouth.net FLYING LEAP, INC. President 

Luis Ibarguengoytia luisfoods@gmail.com FOUR LEAF VENTURES LLC PRESIDENT 

Lesslie Ibarguengoytia lessliefoods@gmail.com FOUR LEAF VENTURES, LLC CFO 

Jessica Smith jessicasmithfoods@gmail.com FOUR LEAF VENTURES, LLC Executive Administrative Assistant 

Virgilie Aliu virgilie26@aol.com Global Concessions Group LLC CEO/President 

Dori North dnorth@charleys.com Gosh Enterprises, Inc. Manager, Non Traditional 
Development 

Brian J Quinn lrodriguez@hudsongroup.com Hudson Group Retail Hudson Group Retail 

Mohammed Khan imtiazk@gmail.com Hume Net LLC Director 

Daniel Yoo dyoo@jddaconcession.com JDDA CONCESSION GM 

Jenna Paulson jenna@jprojectsolutions.com JProject Solutions, Inc. President 

Randal Kelly randy.kelly@jrkdesign.us JRK Design JRK Design 

Jorge Kuperman j.kuperman@jskarchitecturalgroup.com JSK Architectural Group Principal Architectr 

Kauanna Robinson kauannataxpro@aol.com Kauanna's Kitchen Catering  
and Concessions 

President 

Art Minson art@hymangroup.com Landau President 

Mel McDonald mel@mdmcdonald.net M.D. McDonald Co., Inc. President 

Mohammad Karim mbkarim1@yahoo.com Madina Farm Inc. Secratary 

Cielo Taub cielo@nataliescandy.com Melshire DFW, LP Managing Partner 

Joanne Breedlove jbreedlove1028@sbclobal.net Metro Economic Development 
Corp 

Principal 

Virginia Huey You vnhuey@sbcglobal.net Metro Economic Development 
Corp. 

Principal 

Mary Davis chefdavis5@verizon.ney Ms Mary Southern Kitchen owner 

B. J. Bass ansrmanbj@yahoo.com Ms. Mary Southern Kitchen business manager 

Tochi Osuji tochiosuji@hotmail.com MY CHOICE SPA & WELLNESS 
LOUNGE 

Owner 
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Ziad El-Assad zelassad@newslinkgroup.net NewsLink Group, LLC VP, Business Development 

Patrick Aliu Paliu@psaonline.com Psa Constructors CEO/President 

Ajit Raman araman@puenteinc.com PUENTE ENTERPRISES INC CONTROLLER 

Teresa Nguyen teresa@redidagency.com RED iD Agency Marketing/PR consultant 

TIm Maiden tim@riseclothing.com RISE Clothing Company Executive Officer 

Ty Manegold ty.manegold@roamfitness.com ROAM Fitness ROAM Fitness 

Theodis Rolfe jtrolfe@aol.com Rolfe Enterprises, LLC dba  
Schlotzskys Deli 

Managing Member 

Joe Pumphaung pumjo@yahoo.com SESS Corporation Owner 

Du Ngo southernbayseafood@yahoo.com Southern Bay Seafood President 

Heather Barry heather.barry@foodtravelexperts.com SSP America VP, Strategic Partnerships 

Larry Vidinovski larry.vidinovski@foodtravelexperts.com SSP America Director - Cost Management 

Sharad Elhence sharad@elhence.com STE Food Four Vice President 

Sonia Elhence soniae@freshii.com STE Food Four Owner 

Guillermo Perales cpineda@sunholdings.net SUN HOLDINGS INC President & CEO 

Cathy Trinh ngoc.trinh@tccd.edu Tarrant SBDC Business Advisor 

Chayata Cheung thailicious.southlake@gmail.com thailicious.southlake@gmail.com co-owner 

John Miers jdmiers@tgiconcessions.com The Grove, Inc. Director of Design and Construction 

Stephen Pierce spierce@thompsonhospitality.com Thompson Hospitality Vice President Retail Development 

Stuart Holcombe sholcombe@travelretailpartners.com Travel Retail Patners Managing Partner 

Hailey Nutt Hailey@livetribal.com Tribal Juicery President Founder 

Jarrett Patton jarrett@livetribal.com Tribal Juicery Vice President and Partner 

Brenton Phillips Brenton@livetribal.com Tribal Juicery CEO Founder 

Mohammed Azad azad7496@gmail.com Turnpike USA Investment Inc. President 

Samuel Alula samuelalula@yahoo.com Ultimate Etc Owner 

Rhonda Douglas rdouglas@useengineering.com Universal Service Enterprises LLC Vice President 

Anjali Rana vj8259@gmail.com Vira Inc shareholder 

Neeta Rana vj8259@gmail.com Vira Inc shareholder 

Vijay Rana vj8259@gmail.com Vira Inc President 

 


